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 FOR: NEIMAN

1:1 scale
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S37
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S47

 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 34.600mm (1.362in)
Blade width (H): 7.700mm (0.303in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
YMOS

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY 1480PS61
CEA VO3P
CHARLES BIRCH P152
CURTIS VL-18P
ERREBI NE70P70
EZ-LINE S66NN-P
FUKI K214
FUKI NE66P
HD VO3P
ILCO S66NN-P
JET S66NN-PH
JMA NE-40P
KEY-LINE VL17P
KRAGA NP100
LOTUS NE136P
ORION S66NNP
RR XPNN101

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Door lock

 Boot / Hatchback

 Drawer

 Various

VOLVO
760-762-764-765
850 GTL
850 TB
850 TD
940
960
C70
S70
V70
VARIOUS MODELS

 SAP REFERENCES

CNE66P     20
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